
PONASPRAY 600

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

High Tenacity Polyester Yarn Braid Reinforcement
Smooth Interior Provides Low Friction Loss

Lightweight, Flexible, & Durable
High Chemical Resistance

ECONOMICAL GENERAL PURPOSE SPRAY HOSE

Part Number

B06-025YEN
B06-038YEN
B06-050YEN
B06-063YEN
B06-075YEN

Nominal Size
Inch

1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

Outer Diameter
Inch

0.492
0.630
0.787
0.945
1.102

Working Pressure
PSI@70°F

700
700
620
570
570

Standard Length
Ft

300
300/400
300/400

300
300

Approx. Weight
Lbs/300Ft

23.2
32.3/43.0
47.4/63.2

68.5
82.7

Note : 1.  Service life may vary depending on operating condition.
2. Working pressures are rated at 70°F, and can be affected by fittings, method of attachments, and conveying materials.
3. Temperature Range 25°F (-4°C) to 150°F (+65°C) depending on application.
4. Ponaflex reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice due to continual product improvement.

www.ponaflexusa.com

COMPARABLE TO K4131 & SPIRALITE 310 

The PonaSpray 600 is lightweight & economically designed for agricultural & pest control spraying applications.

Agricultural & Pest Control Spraying Scenarios
Lawn, Nursery, & Vineyards 

Insecticide & Fertilizer Applications
General Air & Water Spraying 

  APPLICATIONS

1-844-766-2872
1-714-573-1254

ops@ponaflexusa.com


