



COMPARABLE TO K4131 & SPIRALITE 310

PonaSpray 600

ECONOMICAL GENERAL PURPOSE SPRAY HOSE

The PonaSpray 600 is lightweight & economically designed for agricultural & pest control spraying applications.

APPLICATIONS

- ✓ Agricultural & Pest Control Spraying Scenarios
- ✓ Lawn. Nurserv. & Vinevards

- ✓ Insecticide & Fertilizer Applications
- ✓ General Air & Water Spraying

FEATURES

- ✓ High Tenacity Polyester Yarn Braid Reinforcement
- Smooth Interior Provides Low Friction Loss
- ✓ Lightweight, Flexible, & Durable
- ✓ High Chemical Resistance

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number	Nominal Size Inch	Outer Diameter Inch	Working Pressure PSI@70°F	Standard Length Ft	Approx. Weight Lbs/300Ft
B06-025YEN	1/4	0.492	700	300	23.2
B06-038YEN	3/8	0.630	700	300/400	32.3/43.0
B06-050YEN	1/2	0.787	620	300/400	47.4/63.2
B06-063YEN	5/8	0.945	570	300	68.5
B06-075YEN	3/4	1.102	570	300	82.7

Note: 1. Service life may vary depending on operating condition.
2. Working pressures are rated at 70°F, and can be affected by fittings, method of attachments, and conveying materials.
3. Temperature Range 25°F (-4°C) to 150°F (+65°C) depending on application.
4. Ponaflex reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice due to continual product improvement.